DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
RX / RXL              RETAILMAX LOUVERED FLUORESCENT HIGH/LOW BAY
U- Uplight
(leave blank for
solid top / no uplight)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix
Lamps in
Cross SectionHousing Options
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Line
VoltageOptions
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
480 - 480V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
32 - 32W T8 48”
28 - 28W T5 45”
54 - 54W T5HO 45”
Note: Add -8T for
 8 foot tandem unit
2
3
4
LIRX
LIRXL
(Louvered)
F - GLR Fusing
EM - Emergency Pack (specify type)
EMDL - Emergency Pack -Damp Location
LM - Lamp Included (specify type)
PM - Prewired Plug-in Assembly  (specify circuitry)
JP - Job Pack
MWS - Specular Aluminum Reflector Insert
OCS - Occupancy Sensor 2
WG - Wire Guard
CSL - Center Stringer Louver
ECL - Egg Crate Louver
NYC - 20 Ga. Housing
LIRXL     2 32 SSO10 EM 120
Lamp Type
SSO10 - T8 Instant Start
SSOD - T8 Dimming1
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Programmed Rapid Start
SS5R - T5 Programmed Rapid Start
SS5HO - T5 High Output Programmed Rapid Start
SS5DHO - T5 Dimming High Output
(For dual ballasts add “2” Example:  SSO102)
Ballasts
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
FOOTNOTES:
1- Specify dimming type and voltage.
2- Can only be used with programmed start ballast.
Clamp Hanger
Chain Hanging Set (36”)
CH-20
CHS
PMK4
ACK (length)
4’ Pendant Mount Kit
Aircraft Cable
Additional Accessories available, see Accessories section
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•  Available with 2, 3 or 4 T8, T5 OR T5HO
lamps